

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान इंदौर

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Date 23.06.2023

	Indian Institute of Technology Indore							
Tentative fee structure for Autumn Semester AY 2023-24								
S.no	Туре	B. Tech.	M. Tech.	M. S. (Research)	M.Sc.	Ph.D.		
A	* Tuition Fee	₹ 100,000.00	₹ 7,000.00	₹ 7,000.00	₹ 5,000.00	₹ 12,000.00		
В	Group Insurance Premium per annum (per semester for PhD students)	₹ 1,600.00	₹ 1,600.00	₹ 1,600.00	₹ 1,600.00	₹ 800.00		
С	Per Semester Registration fee	₹ 6,300.00	₹ 6,300.00	₹ 6,300.00	₹ 6,300.00	₹ 9,800.00		
D	One Time Admission Fee	₹ 8,100.00	₹ 8,100.00	₹ 8,100.00	₹ 8,100.00	₹ 8,100.00		
Е	Refundable Security Deposits	₹ 10,000.00	₹ 10,000.00	₹ 10,000.00	₹ 10,000.00	₹ 16,000.00		
F	Fee for Accommodation and other facilities (per semester)	₹ 16,000.00	₹ 16,000.00	₹ 16,000.00	₹ 16,000.00	₹ 16,000.00		
G	Dining charges to be paid directly to the caterer (Tentative) ₹130 per day (163 working days for PG & Ph.D. Programs)	₹ 17,000.00	₹ 21,190.00	₹ 21,190.00	₹ 21,190.00	₹ 21,190.00		
Н	Total (A + B + C + D + E + F + G)	₹ 159,000.00	₹ 70,190.00	₹ 70,190.00	₹ 68,190.00	₹ 83,890.00		

*Tuition fee for DF and SW category Autumn Semester AY 2023-24 -		
PG Students	₹35,000/- per semester	
Ph.D. Students	₹36,000/- per semester	

Criteria for Remission of Tuition Fee for B.Tech.				
Eligibility as per parental income group per	Benefits under the remission of the tuition fee			
annum				
For GEN, OBC-NC and EWS Categories:				
(i) Less than Rs. 1,00,000/-	Full amount of the tuition fee.			
(ii) Between Rs. 1,00,000/- to Rs. 5,00,000.	2/3rd of the tuition fee.			

Students under SC/ST/PWD category are exempted from tuition fee payment.

Assistant Registrar (Academic Affairs)